
MEN'S 114.0 RESULTS

Men's 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brayden Smith Larned High School 113.2 165.0

2 Mario Beltran Sublette High School 114.0 165.0

3 Andrew  Avena Haven High School 112.8 150.0

4 Hunter May Royal Valley 114.0 145.0

5 Wyatt Thompson Hodgeman County 111.8 135.0

6 Preston Williams Riverside Cyclones 113.0 125.0

7 Nate Smilko Sedan High School 110.0 115.0

8 Kenshin Colcher Silver Lake High School 103.0 110.0

9 Landon Forshee Oskaloosa High School 105.0 100.0

10 Nate Eck Garden Plain 103.0 95.0

11 Logan Bunn Council Grove 93.0 85.0

Men's 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brayden Smith Larned High School 113.2 245.0

2 Mario Beltran Sublette High School 114.0 240.0

3 Preston Williams Riverside Cyclones 113.0 225.0

4 Hunter May Royal Valley 114.0 225.0

5 Andrew  Avena Haven High School 112.8 205.0

6 Landon Forshee Oskaloosa High School 105.0 175.0

7 Nate Smilko Sedan High School 110.0 175.0

8 Wyatt Thompson Hodgeman County 111.8 175.0

9 Kenshin Colcher Silver Lake High School 103.0 160.0

10 Logan Bunn Council Grove 93.0 155.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Nate Eck Garden Plain 103.0 155.0

Men's 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brayden Smith Larned High School 113.2 170.0

2 Preston Williams Riverside Cyclones 113.0 165.0

3 Mario Beltran Sublette High School 114.0 150.0

4 Hunter May Royal Valley 114.0 145.0

5 Andrew  Avena Haven High School 112.8 135.0

6 Kenshin Colcher Silver Lake High School 103.0 115.0

7 Landon Forshee Oskaloosa High School 105.0 115.0

8 Wyatt Thompson Hodgeman County 111.8 115.0

9 Nate Eck Garden Plain 103.0 110.0

10 Nate Smilko Sedan High School 110.0 110.0

11 Logan Bunn Council Grove 93.0 100.0

Men's 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brayden Smith Larned High School 113.2 580.0 10

2 Mario Beltran Sublette High School 114.0 555.0 8

3 Preston Williams Riverside Cyclones 113.0 515.0 6

4 Hunter May Royal Valley 114.0 515.0 4

5 Andrew  Avena Haven High School 112.8 490.0 2

6 Wyatt Thompson Hodgeman County 111.8 425.0 1

7 Nate Smilko Sedan High School 110.0 400.0 0

8 Landon Forshee Oskaloosa High School 105.0 390.0 0

9 Kenshin Colcher Silver Lake High School 103.0 385.0 0

10 Nate Eck Garden Plain 103.0 360.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Logan Bunn Council Grove 93.0 340.0 0


